TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM370368

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MVP Laboratories, Inc.		01/25/2016	CORPORATION: NEBRASKA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Phibro Animal Health Corporation
Street Address:	300 Frank W. Burr Blvd., Ste. 21
Internal Address:	Glenpointe Centre East, 3rd Fl.
City:	Teaneck
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07666-6712
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1364116	EMULSIBAC
Registration Number:	3471916	TAILOR-MADE
Registration Number:	1278610	EMULSIGEN
Registration Number:	1295561	CHOLODIN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-986-7410

Email: acampbell@malinalaw.com Malina & Associates PLLC Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: 305 Madison Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10165

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PB-378
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bernard Malina
SIGNATURE:	/Bernard Malina/
DATE SIGNED:	01/25/2016

Total Attachments: 3

TRADEMARK **REEL: 005715 FRAME: 0333**

900351554

source=3193_001#page1.tif
source=3193_001#page2.tif
source=3193_001#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005715 FRAME: 0334

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

WHEREAS, MVP Laboratories, Inc., a Nebraska corporation having an address at 4805 G Street Omaha, NE 68117-1414 (hereinafter "Assignor"), owns certain rights in and to the registered trademarks identified on <u>Schedule A</u> attached hereto (the "Marks");

WHEREAS, Phibro Animal Health Corporation, a Delaware corporation, having an address at Glenpointe Centre East, 3rd Floor, 300 Frank W. Burr Blvd., Suite 21, Teaneck, NJ 07666-6712 (hereinafter "Assignee"), desires to acquire all rights, title and interest in and to the Marks; and

WHEREAS, Assignor has agreed to assign to Assignee whatever right, title and interest it has in and to the Marks.

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), to it in hand paid by said Assignee, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over to Assignee Assignor's right, title and interest, if any, in, to and under the Marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Marks, together with all rights and privileges granted and secured thereby, including the right to sue and recover for any past infringement, said rights to be held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and benefit.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor has executed this Assignment by its proper officer thereunto duly authorized.

MVP LABORATORIES, INC.

Title: President

Date: January 25, 2016

SCHEDULE A

United States Trademark Holdings

STATES OF STATES		
EMULSIBAC RN: 1364116 SN: 73533062	Renewed October 8, 2005 Int'l Class:05 First Use:March 1, 1985 Filed: April 19, 1986 Application Published: July 30, 1985 Registered: October 8, 1985 Last Renewai: January 15, 2016	(Int'l Class: 05) swine vaccines for immunization against prieumonia
TAILOR-MADE RN: 3471916 SN: 77352328	Registered 8 Accepted April 29, 2014 Int'l Class:05 First Use:July 20, 2004 Filed: December 14, 2007 Application Published: May 6, 2008 Registered: July 22, 2008	(Int'l Class: 05) veterinary vaccines
EMULSIGEN RN: 1278610 SN: 73388795	Renewed May 22, 2014 Int'l Class:05 First Use:August 1, 1982 Filed: September 24, 1982 Application Published: February 28, 1984 Registered: May 22, 1984 Last Renewel; May 22, 2014	(Int'l Class: 05) a veterinary antigen adjuvant for use in biological preparations

TRADEMARK REEL: 005715 FRAME: 0336

105000	Selection ends	
	Renewed September 18, 2014	
CHOLODIN RN: 1295581 SN: 73407784	Int'i Class:05 First Use:March 1, 1982 Filed: December 30, 1982 Application Published: July 10, 1984 Registered: September 18, 1984 Last Renewal: September 18, 2014	(int'l Ciass: 05) dietary food supplements for animals

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005715 FRAME: 0337

RECORDED: 01/25/2016